
DAY DATE TIME ROOM

Tuesday 09/01/2024 9-11 aula MS1

Tuesday 09/01/2024 14-16 aula MS1

Wednesday 10/01/2024 9-13 aula MS1

Thursday 11/01/2024 11-13 aula MS1

Thursday 11/01/2024 14-16 aula MS1

Monday 15/01/2024 11-13 aula MS1

Tuesday 16/01/2024 9-11 aula MS1

Tuesday 16/01/2024 14-16 aula MS1

Wednesday 17/01/2024 9-13 aula MS1

Thursday 18/01/2024 11-13 aula MS1

Thursday 18/01/2024 14-16 aula MS1

Monday 22/01/2024 11-13 aula MS1

Tuesday 23/01/2024 9-11 aula MS1

Tuesday 23/01/2024 14-16 aula MS1

Wednesday 24/01/2024 9-13 aula MS1

Thursday 25/01/2024 11-13 aula MS1

Thursday 25/01/2024 14-16 aula MS1

Monday 29/01/2024 11-13 aula MS1

Tuesday 30/01/2024 9-11 aula MS1

Tuesday 30/01/2024 14-16 aula MS1

Wednesday 31/01/2024 9-13 aula MS1

Thursday 01/02/2024 11-13 aula MS1

Thursday 01/02/2024 14-16 aula MS1

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY


